Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

8 742800 Weikfield Chef's 
Basket Durum Wheat 
Penne Domestic 
Pasta 500.0 g

742800 STAGING CI3000106856 180.00 29 29 66.00 1913.97 2.50 47.85 2.50 47.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2009.67

Total: 879 857 49346.79 1233.67 1233.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 51814.13

Amount 
(INR) :

Fifty One Thousand Eight Hundred and Fourteen and Thirteen paisa Only